HSL PEW/PES SERIES
Shallow Parabolic Louver Recessed Troffer , Grid Mount
SIZE W x L x H in inches
23.75”W x 24.0”L x 5.5”Dp
23.75”W x 48.0”L x 5.5”Dp
Specification grade, parabolic lens troffer provides low glare, light cut-off and visual
comfort for all commercial and industrial buildings requiring general illumination with
recessed configurations.

Specifiy without Lamps by removing LNXXX
For 5W Emergency, Add INV5 at the End of Item Number for KTEMRGLED5500AC. See other options at www.savegreenlighting.com.
or consult your sales specialist.  For fixtures wired for double ended lamps, change X1 to X2 and see the Savegreen Lamps below for
the proper Double Ended Lamp. For fixtures without lamps included, remove the “LNXXX” at the end of the item number and have X1 or
X2 for Single or Double Ended wiring.
LN18W40 - Lamp Specificatio
50,000 Hour Life with 5 Year Warranty
Beam Angle 140 Degree
Aluminum Base and Aluminum Housing with Glass Cover
Operating Temperature: - 20C to 50C
Color Temperature: 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
G13 Pins (Same as Fluorescent Linear T8 Bipin)
AC100 – 277V without Ballast
Single Ended or Double Ended Power (If not specified use X1 Single Ended Power
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
HSL PEW or PES8C232X1LN18W40 1x4 4200 Lumen Parabolic 8C w/2x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES9C217X1LN15W40 2x2 3750 Lumen Parabolic 9C w/2x15W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES9C317X1LN15W40 2x2 5625 Lumen Parabolic 9C w/3x15W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES9C417X1LN15W40 2x2 7500 Lumen Parabolic 9C w/4x15W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES12C232X1LN18W40 2x4 4200 Lumen Parabolic 18C w/2x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES18C232X1LN18W40 2x4 4200 Lumen Parabolic 18C w/2x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES18C332X1LN18W40 2x4 6300 Lumen Parabolic 18C w/3x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES18C432X1LN18W40 2x4 8400 Lumen Parabolic 18C w/4x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
HSL PEW or PES32C432X1LN18W40 2x4 8400 Lumen Parabolic 32C w/4x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps included
Change 40 to 35 or 50 for different Kelvin.  Change Lamp Wattage to 9W, 12W on 2FT or 15W, 18W on 4FT
LITE Technology
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171 ext 2056